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(Formerly Kerala Chemicals and Proteins lenedz-
Joint venture of Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. and Nitta Gelatin Inc.

By Courier

Ref:
14.04.2014

M/s.The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jegjeebhoy Towers

25th Floor, Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Phone : (22) 22721233, 22721234

Kind Attn : Mr. Jeevan Noronha, Manager - DCS

Dear Madam,

Sub : Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement- Shareholding Pattern for the quarter
ended 31.03.2014

Ref: BSE Code 506532

Pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement we enclose herewith the Sharéholding Pattern for
the quarter ended 31.03.2014

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
or Nitta Gelatin India Limited

G.Rajesh Kurup
Company Secretary

Encl: as above



Clause 35

Form of Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company ; Nitta Gelaﬁn India Limited

Scrip Code : 506532 :

Class of Security : Equity

Shareholding Pattern as on : 31.03.2014

Partly Paid-up shares

.|No. of Partly paid up shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid -up
shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the
company

Held by promoter/ promoter group

Held by public

Total

Qutstanding Convertible Securities :-

No. of outstanding Securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of
shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by promoter/ promoter group

Held by public

Total

Warrants

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of
shares of the
company, assuming

No. of warrants
: warrants full conversion of
. warrants '
Held by promoter/ promoter group ]
Heid by public
Total

Total paidup capital of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities :

9079160




Sta t Showing Shareholding Pattern
| I I

Name of the Company : Nitta Gelatin India Limited
: 1 -
Scrip Code : 506532 [Quarter Ended : 31.03.2014
Categor Category of Number of Total Number of Total shareholding as a | Shares pledged or
y Shareholder Shareholders |number shares held in percentage of total otherwise
code of shares dematerialized number of shares encumbered
form Asa Asa Number Asa

per ge | per ge | of shares| per
of(A+B)' |of (A+B+C)

{A) [Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Gn:nup2

1 Indian
{a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b) |Central Government/ State A
Government(s) 1 2862220 2862220 31.53 31.53 0.00 0.00
(c) _ [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
(d) __|Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) | Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 1 2862220 2862220 31.53 31.53 0 (1]
2 Foreign _
a Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individual: 0 4] | [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
b |Bodies Corporate 1| 3900300 3900300 42.96 42.96 0.00 0.00
[ Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
d__|Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 1| 3900300 3900300 42.96 42.96 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=
(AY1)HAXN2) 2| 6762520 6762520 74.48 74.48 0.00 0.00
(B)  |Public sharcholding .
1 Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI 6 4239 691 0.05 0.05 0.00 0.00
(b) | Financial Institutions ' Banks 3 6332 [ 0.07 0.07 0.00 0.00
{c) |Central Government/ State
Ik 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
|__{d) [Venture Capital Funds [ 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(&) I Ci i 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(f) _|Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.00
| (2) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
_(h) | Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 9 10571 691 0.1 0.1 0.00 0.00
B2 INoninstitai
(a) _|Bodies Corporae 135 164546 154949 1.812 1.81 0.00 ~_0.00

(b)__|Individuals

Individuals -L. Individual sharehold
holding nominal share capital up to -
1 Rs 1 lakh 6447| 1724391 1510010 18.99 18.99 0.00 0.00
H  |ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of

Rs. 1 lakh. 10 282232 282232 3.11 3.11 0.00 0.00
_{c)__|Any Other (specify)
Ac-i) _|Clearing Member 32 15955 15955 0.18 0.18 0.00 0.00
(c-ii) _|Hindu Undivided Family 148 79718 79652 0.88 0.88 0.00 0.00
(c-iif) |Non Resident Individuals 54 39227 36030 0.43 0.43 0.00 0.00
(c-iv) |Overseas Corporate Bodies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
{c-v) |Trusts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00- 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2) 6827 2306069 2078828 254 254 0.00 0.00

® Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)HB)2) 6836| 2316640 2079519 255 255 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)HB) 6838 9079160 8842039 100.0 100.0 0.00 0.00

{C) |Shares held by Custodians and
against  which Depository Receipts
have been issued 0 0 0 0.00 0:00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 6838 9079160 8842039 100.0 100.0 0.00 0.00




(D(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

to the categor

Sr. No,

Name of the shareholder

Total Shares held

Shares pled

d or otherwise encu

bered

Number of
shares

Shares as.a
percentage of
total number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(AB)YHC)
indicated in
Statement at
para (I)(a)
above}

Number’

Asa
percentage

As a % of Grand
Total

1 Nitta Gelatin_Inc.

3900300

42.96

(=

o

0.00

Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation

2862220

31.53

0.00

TOTAL

6762520

74.48

0.00




(I)(c) [Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Piblic” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No.|Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)*+(C).
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 1.10

2

3

" — S

5

6

7

8

9

10

0 1.10

TOTAL




(0]

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

Sr., No.|Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of
: shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I){a) above}
1 NIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

TOTAL

0.00




(D(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares - as per annexure -1

Sr. No.

Namte of the shareholder

Number of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at

‘Ipara (I)(a) above}
1 |SUDHIR SHANTILAL MEHTA 50 0.0005
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
TOTAL 50 0.0005




_(II)(a) |Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) |DRs ’ underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total ber of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
TOTAL 0 0.00




()(b)

Statement showing Holding of Deposito

Receipts (DRs), where underlyin,
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

Sr. No. |[Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding | percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 ——— NiL —

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL




