

(Formerly Kerala Chemicals and Proteins Limited)
Joint venture of Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. and Nitta Gelatin Inc.

Post Box 4262 54/1446 SBT Avenue Panampilly Nagar Cochin - 682 036 India Tel : 0484 3099444, 2317805 Fax: 0484 2310568

PO Kusumagiri Kakkanad Cochin - 682 030 India Tel : 0484 3099333, 2415506 Fax: 0484 2415504 Email: gd@nittagelindia.com Email: ro@nittagelindia.com

GELATIN DIVISION Post Box 3109

OSSEIN DIVISION PO Kathikudam (Via) Koratty Trichur - 680 308 India Tel : 0480 3099333, 2719490 Fax: 0480 2719943 Email : od@nittagelindia.com

By Courier

Ref: 14.04.2014

M/s.The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Phone: (22) 22721233, 22721234

Kind Attn: Mr. Jeevan Noronha, Manager - DCS

Dear Madam,

Sub: Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement-Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2014

Ref: BSE Code 506532

Pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement we enclose herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2014

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Nitta Gelatin India Limited

G.Rajesh Kurup **Company Secretary**

Encl: as above

	Clause 35	r : 	T:
		<u> </u>	<u></u>
	Form of Shareholding Pattern		
Name of Company : Nitta Gelatin India Limited			
Scrip Code: 506532			
Class of Security : Equity			
Shareholding Pattern as on : 31.03.2014			
		As a % of total no. of partly paid -up	shares of the
Partly Paid-up shares	No. of Partly paid up shares	shares	company
Held by promoter/ promoter group			·
Held by public			
Total			
		As a % of total no. of outstanding	full conversion of the
	No. of outstanding Securities	convertible securities	convertible securities
Held by promoter/ promoter group			
Held by public			
Total			
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group			
Held by public			
Total			
Total paidup capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible			
securities	9079160		*



		Statement Sl	owing Shar	eholding Patter	'n			
	Name of the Company:		Nitta Gelati	l n India Limited				
	Scrip Code:	. 506532	Quarter En	ded:	31.03.2014			
Category y code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	nber shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			٠.	Jorm	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
(a)	Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family							
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0,00	0.00	0,00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	0		2862220 0	31.53 0.00	31,53 0,00	0.00	0,00
(d) (e)	Financial Institutions/ Banks Any Others(Specify)	0		0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	1	2862220	2862220	31,53	31,53	0	0
2 a	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0,00	0,00	0.00	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	1	3900300	3900300	42.96	42.96	0.00	0.00
d	Institutions Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
			-	-				
	Sub Total(A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=	1	3900300	3900300	42,96	42,96	0,00	0,00
(B)	(A)(1)+(A)(2) Public shareholding Institutions	2	6762520	6762520	74.48	74.48	0.00	0.00
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	6	4239	691	0.05	0.05	0.00	0.00
(c)	Financial Institutions Banks Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	6332	0	0.07	0,07	0.00	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.000	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	. 0	0.000	0.000	0.00	0.00
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1) Non-institutions	9	10571	691	0.1	0.1	0.00	0.00
(a)	Bodies Corporate Individuals	135	164546	154949	1.812	1.81	0.00	0.00
į.	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to							
II i	Rs 1 lakh ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of	6447	1724391	1510010	18.99	18.99	0,00	0.00
	Rs. 1 lakh. Any Other (specify)	10	282232	282232	3.11	3.11	0.00	0,00
(c-i)	Clearing Member	32	15955	15955	0.18	0.18	0.00	0.00
	Hindu Undivided Family	149	79718	79652	0.88	0.88	0.00	0.00
	Non Resident Individuals Overseas Corporate Bodies	0.00	39227 0.00	36030 0.00	0.43	0.43	0.00	0.00
	Trusts	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	6827	2306069	2078828	25.4	25.4	0.00	0.00
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	6836	2316640	2079519	25.5	25,5	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	6838	9079160	8842039	100,0	100.0	0,00	0,00
a	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0:00	0.00	0.00
- (GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	6838	9079160	8842039	100,0	100.0	0,00	0,00



(I)(b)	Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging	ig to the category				
	"Promoter and Promoter Group"					
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder					
	·	Total	Shares held	Shares p	ledged or otherv	ise encumbered
		Number of	Shares as a	Number	As a	As a % of Grand
		shares	percentage of		percentage	Total
	· ·	1	total number of		[
		1	shares {i.e.,			
			Grand Total	-		
		' '	(A)+(B)+(C)			
			indicated in		,	
			Statement at			
			para (I)(a)	1		
		j	above}			
		i.		1	,	
			•			
1	Nitta Gelatin Inc.	3900300	42.96	0	0	0.00
2	Kerala State Industrial Development Corporation	2862220	31.53	0	0	0.00
TOTAL		6762520	74.48	0	0	0.00

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}		
1			1.10		
2					
3					
4	***************************************		The Harvey		
5					
6					
7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
8					
9					
10					
	<u> </u>				
COTAL	/	1 0	1.10		

	Statement showing Shareholding of persons belong "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total nu		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL		
2			
3			
4			
5		- 1	
6			
. 7			
8			
9			
10			
TOTAL		0	0.00

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares - as per annexure -1

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total	
			number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
1	SUDHIR SHANTILAL MEHTA	50	0.0005	
2				
3				
4				
- 5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL		50	0.0005	

(II)(a)	Statement showing details of	Depository Receipts (DRs)	1	
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
	NIV			
	NIL	NIL		
2			 	
4				
6			<u> </u>	· · · · - · · · · - · · · · · · · · · ·
7		1		and the second s
8				
9				
OTAL			0	0.00

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
. 1		NIL		
2				
3				
4				•
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL			0	0.00